

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 3466/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in CSA No. 186/2004
of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHIMA RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A. No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 29/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.
Mr. Manu Mridul, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.s

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter for preliminary hearing as fresh matter.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master